
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEL1631 Meliadine Mine Water Management Working Group TOR
Teleconference
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, May 25, 2020 at 4:33 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC)"
<david.zhong@canada.ca>, "Shouldice, Atuat (AADNC/AANDC)" <Atuat.Shouldice@canada.ca>, "Walker, Eva (EC)"
<eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Wilson2, Anne (EC)" <anne.wilson2@canada.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>,
"Brenda Osmond (bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca) (bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Ashley Aupaluktuq-
Burton (aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Tagak Curley <tec656@gmail.com>, Jennifer
<Jennifer.King@gowlingwlg.com>, "Alan Sexton (as.geovector@bellnet.ca)" <as.geovector@bellnet.ca>, Richard Nesbitt
<richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca>, Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>, Michel Groleau
<michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com>, Jessica Huza <jessica.huza@agnicoeagle.com>, Sara Savoie
<sara.savoie@agnicoeagle.com>, Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan
<karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please see attached for Water Management Working Group TOR Teleconference; Type “A” Water Licence No: 2AM-
MEL1631, Agnico Eagle Mines Limited, Meliadine Project.

Regards,

Richard
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